 P/N
TITLE
Approved by
Date
Designed by
Checked  by   Version: 01
 1:1  Scale:
  Page:MLS02

2.5 A
Product model
Example of order marking
－  1A：1 Form A
Contact form
 MLS01 －
Switch characteristic
1：10 W
3：100 W
Cable Length(mm)
1：200；2：300；3：500
4：1000；5：1500；6：2000
7：3000；8：5000
Special code
Customer special
requirement
Unit:  mm DIM Tolerance: ±0.5
SHR SENSOR & RELAY